3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-08-19
11:41:29

2 2021-05-12
09:54:13

3 2021-05-12
09:45:29

BITCOIN
32xUh1RKSvA1nQWueoN8T8HhZvC7a71iAn

0.03221613 BTC&
2,031.61 USD

0.03221613 BTC&
2,031.61 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

c5c0e5c9f9b668d86c2c49 - 0.00000547 BTC &

1be26d24ad2b095eeblala 0.11 USD

fc5h233¢c590a62ceeS54e

68fbd58l1laef191d5ebbcad - 0.00404631 BTC&
83601e7e6bah9272710869 200.82 USD
3b5a8cbhbf68fad8cd7e37

511da8839db14fc5fc3b76 + 0.00404631 BTC &

352b39b3b0c927508b8ded?2 200.82 USD

ed847a33d664694f06dd
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/32xUh1RKSvA1nQWueoN8T8HhZvC7a71iAn
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5c0e5c9f9b668d86c2c491be26d24ad2b095eeb1a0afc5b233c590a62cee54e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5c0e5c9f9b668d86c2c491be26d24ad2b095eeb1a0afc5b233c590a62cee54e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5c0e5c9f9b668d86c2c491be26d24ad2b095eeb1a0afc5b233c590a62cee54e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68fbd581aef191d5ebbcad83601e7e6bab92727108693b5a8cbf68fad8cd7e37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68fbd581aef191d5ebbcad83601e7e6bab92727108693b5a8cbf68fad8cd7e37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68fbd581aef191d5ebbcad83601e7e6bab92727108693b5a8cbf68fad8cd7e37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/511da8839db14fc5fc3b76352b39b3b0c97508b8ded2ed847a33d664694f06dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/511da8839db14fc5fc3b76352b39b3b0c97508b8ded2ed847a33d664694f06dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/511da8839db14fc5fc3b76352b39b3b0c97508b8ded2ed847a33d664694f06dd

10

11

12

Date & time

2021-05-07
08:36:18

2021-05-07
08:22:27

2021-05-05
08:49:34

2021-05-05
08:36:21

2021-04-29
05:13:35

2021-04-29
04:46:47

2021-04-26
11:17:16

2021-04-26
05:23:24

2021-04-25
04:17:26

Transaction Id

a6d97823015c4ba5906368

e3664065fe7d5070f53e9f

9544faa3c5f315eafe2c

685783597922cad261c80b

787271808cd5282¢cc82299

1c56d498db5590athB57

53348a839693333ad380c8

bOOff901d78bbcSa32labé

8e6a9539db986460ab3f

a048a23ff2h06620254419

090b1350717fc21d87ea8d

46de7696e6t4c5657296

a862be91d98c43ecd?52ee

13a9e158d98c015fefdB0d

c32307c114f85h599a80

0d09cf8196b4154fbf7050

1fe76ff0f68963b2700909

450b301a0365424a9815

2f4ale03cc0d36b0cc975

2f4fbab21a299ffe42d215

011844a509290e6f5d59

b0f185e647459f5beb2ada

00b2039380f3255¢c8853¢el

3f89fa94a9503391bbchd

el0cédad7bb6bc338c2%9ab?

71b27a0389585378bc2c77

3cd274364td7c6f0f838

Amount

0.00246036
141.01 USD

0.00246036
141.01 USD

0.00402763
231.33 USD

0.00402763
231.33 USD

0.00288240
156.51 USD

0.00288240
156.51 USD

0.00264780
142.98 USD

0.00264780
141.91 USD

0.00366251
181.48 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6d97823015c4ba5906368e3664065fe7d5070f53e9f9544faa3c5f315eafe2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6d97823015c4ba5906368e3664065fe7d5070f53e9f9544faa3c5f315eafe2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6d97823015c4ba5906368e3664065fe7d5070f53e9f9544faa3c5f315eafe2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/685783597922cad261c80b787271808cd5282cc822991c56d498db5590afb057
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/685783597922cad261c80b787271808cd5282cc822991c56d498db5590afb057
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/685783597922cad261c80b787271808cd5282cc822991c56d498db5590afb057
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/53348a839693333ad380c8b00ff901d78bbc5a321ab68e6a9539db986460ab3f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/53348a839693333ad380c8b00ff901d78bbc5a321ab68e6a9539db986460ab3f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/53348a839693333ad380c8b00ff901d78bbc5a321ab68e6a9539db986460ab3f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a048a23ff2b06620254419090b1350717fc21d87ea8d46de7696e6f4c5657296
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a048a23ff2b06620254419090b1350717fc21d87ea8d46de7696e6f4c5657296
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a048a23ff2b06620254419090b1350717fc21d87ea8d46de7696e6f4c5657296
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a862be91d98c43ecd952ee13a9e158d98c015fefd00dc32307c114f85b599a80
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a862be91d98c43ecd952ee13a9e158d98c015fefd00dc32307c114f85b599a80
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a862be91d98c43ecd952ee13a9e158d98c015fefd00dc32307c114f85b599a80
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d09cf8196b4154fbf70501fe76ff0f68963b2700909450b301a0365424a9815
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d09cf8196b4154fbf70501fe76ff0f68963b2700909450b301a0365424a9815
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d09cf8196b4154fbf70501fe76ff0f68963b2700909450b301a0365424a9815
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f4a1e03cc0d36b0cc97f52f4fbab21a299ffe42d215011844a509290e6f5d59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f4a1e03cc0d36b0cc97f52f4fbab21a299ffe42d215011844a509290e6f5d59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f4a1e03cc0d36b0cc97f52f4fbab21a299ffe42d215011844a509290e6f5d59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0f185e647459f5beb2ada00b2039380f3255c8853e13f89fa94a9503391b6c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0f185e647459f5beb2ada00b2039380f3255c8853e13f89fa94a9503391b6c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0f185e647459f5beb2ada00b2039380f3255c8853e13f89fa94a9503391b6c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e10c6dad7b6bc338c29ab271b27a0389585378bc2c773cd274364fd7c6f0f838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e10c6dad7b6bc338c29ab271b27a0389585378bc2c773cd274364fd7c6f0f838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e10c6dad7b6bc338c29ab271b27a0389585378bc2c773cd274364fd7c6f0f838
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2021-04-25
03:39:19

2021-04-22
19:19:07

2021-04-22
05:46:31

2021-04-19
16:41:23

2021-04-19
09:45:56

2021-04-17
05:23:06

2021-04-16
08:05:33

2021-04-15
09:46:45

2021-04-15
08:40:36

Transaction Id

b2a54802360dd3a%e5298d

c407dc892e7f1fbaaalds91

02fcdbS58feladlc%4fbe

c07fac38f7f2f6fdbd3dsSS

692f8fbb3abb98eb052dcf

4695431818efdc3222fa

5d0554d5f7f66a97b01d13

682b7175f5021771826535

£533211c8act724df627

£83499f3c46a893e7bc3eb

458h8801f1904ad8c9b7f3

4477d4b73583alef4bbb

85c97559b43979ab78f47d

99a8dc6967800f78faad83

50516d1990eedb12d178

e4a215eb9ff580e4810b75

eb36felSdaf3b2cf7f2f79

42596c4535166ablfc8d

5976244875d5he70a23ddce

£3310ebaalbd897f7ed109

aef82af6646e11047a74

1b0f92663dbc35466026d30

cf87d8c707fac97ff54a5¢c

bSlefc2c4ldabd19a554

0f838e4a32866c36c4bde?

d8f771e7ff9851ad01053e

fO0db16fa3079a80b7147

Amount

+ 0.00366251

181.48 USD

0.00340037
170.25 USD

0.00340037
186.56 USD

0.00128294
71.37 USD

0.00128294
71.37 USD

0.00117483
71.53 USD

0.00117483
72.05 USD

0.00000547
0.34 USD

0.00116518
73.59 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2a54802360dd3a9e5298dc407dc892e7f1f6aaa359102fcdb58fe1ad1c94f6e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2a54802360dd3a9e5298dc407dc892e7f1f6aaa359102fcdb58fe1ad1c94f6e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2a54802360dd3a9e5298dc407dc892e7f1f6aaa359102fcdb58fe1ad1c94f6e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c07fac38f7f2f6fdbd3d55692f8fbb3abb98eb052dcf4695431818efdc3222fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c07fac38f7f2f6fdbd3d55692f8fbb3abb98eb052dcf4695431818efdc3222fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c07fac38f7f2f6fdbd3d55692f8fbb3abb98eb052dcf4695431818efdc3222fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d0554d5f7f66a97b01d13682b7175f5021771826535f533211c8acf724df627
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d0554d5f7f66a97b01d13682b7175f5021771826535f533211c8acf724df627
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d0554d5f7f66a97b01d13682b7175f5021771826535f533211c8acf724df627
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f83499f3c46a893e7bc3e6458b8801f1904ad8c9b7f34477d4b73583a1ef4b6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f83499f3c46a893e7bc3e6458b8801f1904ad8c9b7f34477d4b73583a1ef4b6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f83499f3c46a893e7bc3e6458b8801f1904ad8c9b7f34477d4b73583a1ef4b6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85c97559b43979ab78f47d99a8dc6967800f78faad8350516d1990eedb12d178
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85c97559b43979ab78f47d99a8dc6967800f78faad8350516d1990eedb12d178
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85c97559b43979ab78f47d99a8dc6967800f78faad8350516d1990eedb12d178
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4a215eb9ff580e4810b75eb36fe15daf3b2cf7f2f7942596c4535166ab1fc8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4a215eb9ff580e4810b75eb36fe15daf3b2cf7f2f7942596c4535166ab1fc8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4a215eb9ff580e4810b75eb36fe15daf3b2cf7f2f7942596c4535166ab1fc8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/576244875d5be70a23ddcef3310ebaa16d897f7ed109aef82af6646e11047a74
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/576244875d5be70a23ddcef3310ebaa16d897f7ed109aef82af6646e11047a74
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/576244875d5be70a23ddcef3310ebaa16d897f7ed109aef82af6646e11047a74
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b0f9663dbc35466026d30cf87d8c707fac97ff54a5cb51efc2c41dabd19a554
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b0f9663dbc35466026d30cf87d8c707fac97ff54a5cb51efc2c41dabd19a554
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b0f9663dbc35466026d30cf87d8c707fac97ff54a5cb51efc2c41dabd19a554
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f838e4a32866c36c4bde7d8f771e7ff9851ad01053ef0db16fa3079a80b7147
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f838e4a32866c36c4bde7d8f771e7ff9851ad01053ef0db16fa3079a80b7147
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f838e4a32866c36c4bde7d8f771e7ff9851ad01053ef0db16fa3079a80b7147

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2021-04-15
05:12:26

2021-04-13
01:42:27

2021-04-12
23:51:28

2021-04-12
21:28:28

2021-04-12
21:24:15

2021-04-10
04:53:37

2021-04-10
04:42:27

2021-04-07
05:53:17

2021-04-07
05:47:44

Transaction Id

b786afbe820efda3d0d87f

c888662d30a23aalb79b6f

bS54e7f55df76cefc3828

8115bf97f91f4ede25bd01

66179025babéfhe442b4847

a9ch85dbc04c5f4832el

169fd453ch5010970a4b51

5773def84b5eee?2d220ach

€4160892b5c49fhabbfc

ef04ff8e853d26ce8744b9

9d17a69d2t2468f7ab8as0

a2edcaSeeeb4010ee476

75¢c61c1a061b920eb6at478

fbbec?aldeBb4379f2f35b

28ct6998a048a27f31cc

d5f731121b23a7b3508411

aa32121199d9013a52a8e5

f59b66d517e0490fe4c?

29c396f566eabbde9fcdl

38d601741f471533e67b0c

136c78fhe2f844f06cae

c252fda5a4deea808da%ae

66lecb74a76622afdbc393

d08b6c3b075149527155

00593688blcObecbfacBs?

7760537d73627e470b31d5

adb?03dfff25adb35336

Amount

+ 0.00116518

72.66 USD

0.00153431
97.54 USD

0.00153431
97.54 USD

0.00076612
48.70 USD

0.00076612
48.70 USD

0.00076466
45.70 USD

0.00076466
45.70 USD

0.00239524
134.02 USD

0.00239524
134.02 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b786afbe820efda3d0d87fc888662d30a23aa1b79b6fb54e7f55df76cefc3828
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b786afbe820efda3d0d87fc888662d30a23aa1b79b6fb54e7f55df76cefc3828
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b786afbe820efda3d0d87fc888662d30a23aa1b79b6fb54e7f55df76cefc3828
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8115bf97f91f4ede25bd0166179025ba6fbe442b4847a9cb85dbc04c5f4832e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8115bf97f91f4ede25bd0166179025ba6fbe442b4847a9cb85dbc04c5f4832e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8115bf97f91f4ede25bd0166179025ba6fbe442b4847a9cb85dbc04c5f4832e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/169fd453cb5010970a4b515773def84b5eee2d220ac0e4160892b5c49fb46bfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/169fd453cb5010970a4b515773def84b5eee2d220ac0e4160892b5c49fb46bfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/169fd453cb5010970a4b515773def84b5eee2d220ac0e4160892b5c49fb46bfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef04ff8e853d26ce8744b99d17a69d2f2468f7ab8a50a2edca5eeeb4010ee476
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef04ff8e853d26ce8744b99d17a69d2f2468f7ab8a50a2edca5eeeb4010ee476
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef04ff8e853d26ce8744b99d17a69d2f2468f7ab8a50a2edca5eeeb4010ee476
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75c61c1a061b920e6af478fb6ec9a0de0b4379f2f35b28cf6998a048a27f31cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75c61c1a061b920e6af478fb6ec9a0de0b4379f2f35b28cf6998a048a27f31cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75c61c1a061b920e6af478fb6ec9a0de0b4379f2f35b28cf6998a048a27f31cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5f731121b23a7b3508411aa32121199d9013a52a8e5f59b66d517e0490fe4c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5f731121b23a7b3508411aa32121199d9013a52a8e5f59b66d517e0490fe4c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5f731121b23a7b3508411aa32121199d9013a52a8e5f59b66d517e0490fe4c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29c396f566eabbde9fc9d138d601741f471533e67b0c136c78fbe2f844f06cae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29c396f566eabbde9fc9d138d601741f471533e67b0c136c78fbe2f844f06cae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29c396f566eabbde9fc9d138d601741f471533e67b0c136c78fbe2f844f06cae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c252fda5a4deea808da9ae661ec674a76622afdbc393d08b6c3b075149527f55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c252fda5a4deea808da9ae661ec674a76622afdbc393d08b6c3b075149527f55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c252fda5a4deea808da9ae661ec674a76622afdbc393d08b6c3b075149527f55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00593688b1c0bec6fac0497760537d73627e470b31d5adb903dfff25adb35336
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00593688b1c0bec6fac0497760537d73627e470b31d5adb903dfff25adb35336
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00593688b1c0bec6fac0497760537d73627e470b31d5adb903dfff25adb35336

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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